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1     Paul Hefferon          M1824         1/37    4:47       14:48
2     Rikki Hacker           M3034         1/61    5:07       15:49
3     David Hansen           M2529         1/75    5:18       16:25
4     Eric Hunt              M3034         2/61    5:19       16:29
5     Matthew Mihalka        M2529         2/75    6:03       18:44
6     Katherine Bloemaker    F2529        1/173    6:03       18:44
7     Temer Yimer            F1824         1/93    6:07       18:55
8     Jeff Lively            M3539         1/50    6:07       18:56
9     Terry Drake            M5054         1/26    6:17       19:29
10    Martin Tunks           M5054         2/26    6:31       20:12
11    Benjamin Johnston      M1824         2/37    6:38       20:33
12    Ray Brown              M5054         3/26    6:38       20:33
13    Trevor Waggoner        M2529         3/75    6:40       20:39
14    Phillip Fortin         M0117         1/32    6:41       20:43
15    Paul Pfannenstiel      M4549         1/27    6:44       20:50
16    Kristin Dennis         F2529        2/173    6:54       21:23
17    Brian Cody             M2529         4/75    6:58       21:36
18    Anna Curtis            F17UP         1/21    7:00       21:41
19    Rob McElroy            M3539         2/50    7:01       21:43
20    Jonathan Dennis        M2529         5/75    7:02       21:48
21    Bart Childers          M4044         1/33    7:05       21:57
22    Justin Price           M2529         6/75    7:09       22:08
23    Pat Donnelly           M5559         1/19    7:11       22:14
24    Jane Tompkins          F5054         1/45    7:11       22:16
25    John Fennell           M4549         2/27    7:13       22:20
26    Steven Tuckness        M1824         3/37    7:14       22:24
27    John Molle Jr          M0117         2/32    7:14       22:24
28    Stephen Spangler       M4044         2/33    7:16       22:31
29    Brooke McIntosh        F1824         2/93    7:25       22:59
30    Mason Smith            M0117         3/32    7:27       23:05
31    Josh Brite             M1824         4/37    7:27       23:06
32    Andrew Wright          M0117         4/32    7:28       23:07
33    Mike Eaton             M6064         1/10    7:28       23:07
34    David Sunderman        M2529         7/75    7:32       23:20
35    Brad Chatfield         M5559         2/19    7:34       23:25
36    Rainy Cadenhead        F3539         1/83    7:39       23:41
37    Edward Delaney         M3539         3/50    7:40       23:45
38    Daniel McLaughlin      M2529         8/75    7:42       23:50
39    Russell Smith          M2529         9/75    7:42       23:50
40    Rupin Pavithran        M2529        10/75    7:43       23:53
41    Joshua Fenimore        M1824         5/37    7:43       23:54
42    Charles Northcott      M3034         3/61    7:44       23:57
43    Derek Crawford         M2529        11/75    7:45       24:00
44    Jamie Stone            M3034         4/61    7:45       24:01
45    Brian Schmidt          M4549         3/27    7:45       24:01
46    David Burford          M5054         4/26    7:45       24:01
47    Kurt Hoobing           M3539         4/50    7:45       24:02
48    Sean Crellin           M1824         6/37    7:46       24:02
49    Casey Hoffman          M3034         5/61    7:46       24:03
50    Erin Wessely           F2529        3/173    7:47       24:05
51    Randy Davis            M3034         6/61    7:47       24:07
52    Joe McCarthy           M5559         3/19    7:49       24:12
53    Chris Hemmen           M1824         7/37    7:49       24:13
54    Nate Richard           M3034         7/61    7:49       24:14
55    Ally Laney             F17UP         2/21    7:51       24:20
56    Cindy Webb             F3539         2/83    7:52       24:21
57    David Dukas            M2529        12/75    7:52       24:21
58    Clint Askins           M5054         5/26    7:53       24:26
59    Amber Laudick          F1824         3/93    7:53       24:27
60    Carol Williams         F3034        1/100    7:54       24:28
61    Derek Conway           M1824         8/37    7:54       24:29
62    Jason Roecker          M3034         8/61    7:55       24:31
63    Eric Carlson           M3034         9/61    7:55       24:31
64    Jeremy Tinkler         M3034        10/61    7:55       24:32
65    Anthony Folkmann       M3034        11/61    7:56       24:35
66    Nyla Kongsinh          M2529        13/75    7:56       24:35
67    Cody Mathias           M1824         9/37    7:56       24:36
68    Jacey Ruhnke           F2529        4/173    7:57       24:38
69    Nicholas Crotts        M0117         5/32    7:58       24:40
70    Renita Kallevig        F3539         3/83    7:58       24:41
71    Jason Hamata           M2529        14/75    8:00       24:48
72    Scott Ward             M4044         3/33    8:01       24:50
73    Jeremy Davis           M1824        10/37    8:01       24:51
74    Renae Berry            F1824         4/93    8:02       24:52
75    Michael Ringer         M5054         6/26    8:04       24:59
76    John Houlihan          M5559         4/19    8:04       25:00
77    Dan Ferguson           M3034        12/61    8:04       25:01
78    Matt Bohnen            M3539         5/50    8:05       25:01
79    Josh Cummings          M2529        15/75    8:05       25:03
80    Erik Velazquez         M3034        13/61    8:05       25:03
81    Aaron Steele           M2529        16/75    8:06       25:06
82    Amy Gill               F2529        5/173    8:08       25:11
83    Glen Moore             M3539         6/50    8:08       25:12
84    Dennis Radford         M5054         7/26    8:09       25:13
85    Roger Hrabe            M5054         8/26    8:09       25:15
86    Jessica Barreto        F3034        2/100    8:10       25:17
87    Danny Clinkscale       M5054         9/26    8:10       25:18
88    James Wehmueller       M3034        14/61    8:11       25:22
89    Leir Dodell            M4549         4/27    8:11       25:22
90    Bernd Eichenmueller    M4044         4/33    8:13       25:26
91    Jesse Dinkins          F17UP         3/21    8:13       25:28
92    Shannon McCaul         F17UP         4/21    8:14       25:30
93    Casey Engelstad        M1824        11/37    8:14       25:31
94    Kelsey Lockyer         F1824         5/93    8:14       25:32
95    Lindsay Riddle         F1824         6/93    8:15       25:33
96    Craig Ahrens           M3539         7/50    8:16       25:37
97    Alan Burchardt         M3539         8/50    8:17       25:39
98    Joe Snook              M5054        10/26    8:17       25:41
99    Liz Jackson            F3034        3/100    8:18       25:42
100   Nicole Schowengerdt    F2529        6/173    8:18       25:42
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101   Anna Allen             F5054         2/45    8:19       25:47
102   Elizabeth Nolke        F17UP         5/21    8:20       25:48
103   Feng Zhang             M3034        15/61    8:20       25:48
104   Dustin Langton         M2529        17/75    8:20       25:48
105   Doug Briggs            M2529        18/75    8:20       25:49
106   Nathan Killion         M3034        16/61    8:21       25:51
107   John Brooks            M2529        19/75    8:21       25:52
108   Stacy Riggins          F5054         3/45    8:21       25:53
109   Dan Meadows            M4549         5/27    8:22       25:54
110   Monte Nordeen          M2529        20/75    8:22       25:56
111   Jerah Nordeen          F1824         7/93    8:22       25:56
112   Brian Ammon            M3539         9/50    8:23       25:58
113   Zach Marquardt         M0117         6/32    8:24       26:02
114   Michael Chalk          M3539        10/50    8:25       26:04
115   Fran Feldkamp          F5054         4/45    8:25       26:05
116   Brennan Nelson         M0117         7/32    8:26       26:07
117   David Earls            M3034        17/61    8:26       26:09
118   Lydia Friz             F1824         8/93    8:27       26:09
119   Galvin Whitmore        M3034        18/61    8:27       26:11
120   Brenda Becker          F4044         1/57    8:28       26:12
121   Nick Terry             M4044         5/33    8:29       26:16
122   John Carlisle          M6569         1/11    8:29       26:18
123   Stephen Moore          M1824        12/37    8:30       26:19
124   Eric Smith             M3034        19/61    8:30       26:19
125   Patrick Perkins        M2529        21/75    8:30       26:19
126   Greg Goertzen          M4549         6/27    8:30       26:20
127   Jeffrey Allison        M3539        11/50    8:30       26:20
128   Tyler Kimmons          M2529        22/75    8:30       26:20
129   Mark Shanks            M3539        12/50    8:31       26:23
130   David Reyes            M1824        13/37    8:32       26:26
131   Sharon Ice             F4044         2/57    8:32       26:26
132   John Hutchinson        M4044         6/33    8:32       26:27
133   Jeff Weltmer           M3034        20/61    8:33       26:28
134   Lara Fedij             F2529        7/173    8:34       26:31
135   David Bodling          M5559         5/19    8:34       26:33
136   Kate Pickert           F2529        8/173    8:34       26:34
137   Dean Lyman             M3034        21/61    8:35       26:34
138   Thomas Rousselo        M4549         7/27    8:35       26:34
139   Jake Marquardt         M0117         8/32    8:35       26:36
140   Adam Sanchez           M3034        22/61    8:36       26:39
141   Jacob Baker            M1824        14/37    8:36       26:39
142   Claudia Fonseca        F17UP         6/21    8:36       26:40
143   Craig Alexander        M4044         7/33    8:36       26:40
144   Thomas Wisnasky        M3539        13/50    8:37       26:41
145   Richard Flanigan       M4044         8/33    8:37       26:41
146   Jean Stoverink         F2529        9/173    8:37       26:42
147   Lindsay Compton        F2529       10/173    8:37       26:43
148   Geoffrey Dinkins       M3539        14/50    8:38       26:44
149   Robert Stewart         M3034        23/61    8:38       26:44
150   Tom Feekin             M3539        15/50    8:38       26:45
151   Devon Herbermann       F3034        4/100    8:38       26:45
152   Jerrey Rush            M3539        16/50    8:39       26:48
153   Jim Wright             M6569         2/11    8:40       26:50
154   Kyle Carlson           M4044         9/33    8:41       26:55
155   Andrea Villasi         F3034        5/100    8:41       26:56
156   Cole Smart             M2529        23/75    8:42       26:56
157   Todd Peterson          M3034        24/61    8:42       26:56
158   Tom Harrington         M4044        10/33    8:42       26:57
159   Michael Chamberlain    M4044        11/33    8:42       26:57
160   Teri Hatfield          F6064         1/12    8:42       26:57
161   Cassie Perry           F2529       11/173    8:43       26:59
162   Erika Brice            F2529       12/173    8:43       27:00
163   James Lloyd            M6064         2/10    8:43       27:01
164   Dale Rahn              M4549         8/27    8:44       27:03
165   Keith Bryan            M4044        12/33    8:44       27:04
166   Ray Smith              M4549         9/27    8:44       27:04
167   Beth Chapman           F3539         4/83    8:44       27:04
168   David Akins            M2529        24/75    8:45       27:06
169   Jan Karnes             F4549         1/45    8:45       27:06
170   Jenni Carlson          F3539         5/83    8:45       27:06
171   Eric Young             M3539        17/50    8:45       27:07
172   Jeremy Faust           M3034        25/61    8:45       27:08
173   Christopher Uresti     M1824        15/37    8:46       27:09
174   Matthew Soule          M5054        11/26    8:47       27:12
175   Erik Hansey            M2529        25/75    8:49       27:17
176   Amanda Monson          F1824         9/93    8:49       27:18
177   Michael Strohm         M5559         6/19    8:49       27:19
178   Tom Adams              M3539        18/50    8:50       27:21
179   Tyler Kelley           M3539        19/50    8:50       27:23
180   Scott Pufahl           M2529        26/75    8:51       27:24
181   Brittany Lofgreen      F1824        10/93    8:51       27:24
182   Christel Newell        F4044         3/57    8:51       27:24
183   Emily Duffin           F2529       13/173    8:51       27:25
184   Austin Turner          M2529        27/75    8:51       27:26
185   Joanie Starks          F5559         1/32    8:52       27:28
186   Aaron Fenimore         M0117         9/32    8:52       27:29
187   Casey Mericle          M2529        28/75    8:52       27:29
188   Gayla Grayum           F4549         2/45    8:53       27:32
189   Jerry Briggs           M3034        26/61    8:53       27:32
190   Patrick Williams       M2529        29/75    8:53       27:32
191   Abby Muller            F17UP         7/21    8:55       27:36
192   Laura Stuart           F1824        11/93    8:55       27:36
193   Matthew Kenniston      M1824        16/37    8:55       27:37
194   Michael Dempewolf      M2529        30/75    8:55       27:38
195   Christy Crick          F3034        6/100    8:56       27:39
196   Nichole Combes         F2529       14/173    8:57       27:43
197   Candy Williams         F4549         3/45    8:57       27:44
198   Kyle Bailey            M0117        10/32    8:57       27:44
199   Adam Morehead          M3034        27/61    8:57       27:44
200   Diego Fernandez        M3539        20/50    8:57       27:45
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201   Lean Tindall           F3034        7/100    8:58       27:46
202   Marco Lopez            M4549        10/27    8:59       27:49
203   Matthew Somers         M4044        13/33    8:59       27:49
204   Kayla Conant           F1824        12/93    8:59       27:49
205   Kevin Johnson          M3034        28/61    8:59       27:51
206   Butch Feldkamp         M6569         3/11    9:00       27:51
207   Kathleen Raupp         F5054         5/45    9:00       27:54
208   Caroline Howard        F2529       15/173    9:01       27:55
209   Mark Kirtland          M1824        17/37    9:01       27:55
210   Ashley Conant          F1824        13/93    9:02       27:59
211   Allison Dietrich       F1824        14/93    9:03       28:01
212   Christina Hergott      F2529       16/173    9:03       28:02
213   Sam Termorshuizen      M0117        11/32    9:03       28:03
214   Nora Pruetting         F5054         6/45    9:03       28:04
215   Sally Hootman          F2529       17/173    9:04       28:05
216   Brandon Haynes         M2529        31/75    9:04       28:05
217   Randy Clark            M2529        32/75    9:04       28:06
218   Scott Barth            M3034        29/61    9:04       28:06
219   Barb Littrell          F3539         6/83    9:04       28:06
220   Erin Henry             F1824        15/93    9:05       28:07
221   Carolina Aristimuno    F2529       18/173    9:05       28:09
222   Ray Mogensen           M6569         4/11    9:07       28:14
223   Wendy Biggerstaff      F5054         7/45    9:07       28:15
224   Becki Steinbacher      F2529       19/173    9:07       28:16
225   Randall Baker          M3539        21/50    9:08       28:16
226   Adrianne Jahnke        F1824        16/93    9:08       28:17
227   Sarah Jimenez          F2529       20/173    9:08       28:17
228   Jeri Wilson            F3034        8/100    9:08       28:18
229   Emily Minkel           F2529       21/173    9:08       28:19
230   River Phelps           M0117        12/32    9:09       28:22
231   Jason Revel            M3034        30/61    9:09       28:22
232   Owais Nazir            M2529        33/75    9:10       28:23
233   Trisha Sueppel         F4549         4/45    9:10       28:23
234   Katie Withee           F2529       22/173    9:10       28:24
235   Alicia Barrows         F2529       23/173    9:10       28:25
236   Lindsay Tokar          F2529       24/173    9:10       28:25
237   Judy Vroom             F4549         5/45    9:10       28:25
238   Jacob Glotta           M0117        13/32    9:11       28:27
239   Jeff Bardach           M2529        34/75    9:11       28:28
240   Bud Bartnik            M4044        14/33    9:12       28:29
241   Randy Melloy           M1824        18/37    9:12       28:31
242   Paul Bunyar            M4549        11/27    9:12       28:31
243   Nancy Muller           F4044         4/57    9:13       28:33
244   Courtney Steele        F1824        17/93    9:13       28:33
245   Justin Amberson        M2529        35/75    9:13       28:34
246   Joe Grassmuck          M2529        36/75    9:14       28:35
247   Beverly Weidner        F3034        9/100    9:14       28:36
248   Casey Lyons            F2529       25/173    9:14       28:36
249   Elvin Hollon           M5559         7/19    9:14       28:38
250   Michelle Huff          F4549         6/45    9:15       28:38
251   Gerald Brokeshoulder   M4549        12/27    9:15       28:39
252   Timothy Steger         M3034        31/61    9:15       28:39
253   Nicolaas De Kock       M4044        15/33    9:15       28:39
254   Nicholas De Kock       M0117        14/32    9:15       28:39
255   Gina Gereau            F4044         5/57    9:16       28:42
256   Travis Goodsell        M3539        22/50    9:16       28:42
257   Sebastian De Geer      M2529        37/75    9:16       28:42
258   Patricia Steele        F4549         7/45    9:16       28:43
259   Janeth Hager           F3539         7/83    9:16       28:44
260   Kathryn Lee            F3034       10/100    9:16       28:44
261   Bradley  woody  Bendle M4044        16/33    9:17       28:45
262   Jennifer Haaland       F2529       26/173    9:17       28:46
263   Darby Oppold           F3034       11/100    9:18       28:50
264   Ashley Moore           F2529       27/173    9:19       28:51
265   Wayne Cichon           M5054        12/26    9:19       28:51
266   Emilia Fernandez       F5559         2/32    9:19       28:53
267   Fulton Wells           M2529        38/75    9:20       28:55
268   Sarah Harrington       F4044         6/57    9:20       28:56
269   Pam Wessely            F5559         3/32    9:21       28:57
270   Joy Krull              F4044         7/57    9:21       28:58
271   Jill Culver            F3034       12/100    9:21       28:58
272   Benjamin Douglas       M2529        39/75    9:23       29:04
273   Tabitha Judson         F4044         8/57    9:23       29:05
274   Lauren Cody            F2529       28/173    9:23       29:05
275   Don Moore              M7074          1/4    9:23       29:06
276   Susan Baldwin          F4044         9/57    9:24       29:07
277   Meredtih Delamare      F2529       29/173    9:25       29:10
278   Lauri Brazier          F3034       13/100    9:25       29:10
279   Sara Miller            F1824        18/93    9:25       29:11
280   Dayo Ajayi             M2529        40/75    9:26       29:12
281   Rachel Hamby           F3034       14/100    9:26       29:13
282   Denise Town            F4044        10/57    9:27       29:15
283   Jared Martz            M0117        15/32    9:27       29:15
284   Easton York            M0117        16/32    9:27       29:15
285   Brandy Pryor           F3034       15/100    9:27       29:16
286   Meghan Masterson       F3034       16/100    9:27       29:16
287   Paul Bechtel           M4044        17/33    9:27       29:16
288   Corey Long             M3539        23/50    9:27       29:17
289   Evelyn Howard          F3539         8/83    9:28       29:19
290   Tony Lehenbauer        M3034        32/61    9:28       29:19
291   Tammi Thompson         F3034       17/100    9:28       29:20
292   Jen Oxler              F2529       30/173    9:29       29:21
293   Jordyn Burnidge        F1824        19/93    9:29       29:22
294   Grant Mong             M3539        24/50    9:29       29:23
295   Sara McDonald          F1824        20/93    9:31       29:28
296   Justin Kolterman       M3034        33/61    9:31       29:28
297   Austin Mindedahl       M3034        34/61    9:31       29:30
298   Lann Wasson            M3539        25/50    9:32       29:32
299   William Russell        M2529        41/75    9:32       29:33
300   Emily Black            F2529       31/173    9:33       29:34
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301   Zack Pfannenstiel      M0117        17/32    9:33       29:36
302   Seth Meek              M1824        19/37    9:34       29:38
303   Shelby Wolf            F1824        21/93    9:34       29:38
304   Andrea Upson           F2529       32/173    9:34       29:39
305   Kaitlin Houp           F1824        22/93    9:34       29:39
306   Kristine Robb          F3034       18/100    9:34       29:39
307   Laura Errington        F1824        23/93    9:34       29:39
308   Alexis Fuemmeler       F1824        24/93    9:35       29:40
309   Megan Case             F3539         9/83    9:35       29:41
310   Ryan Hurlock           M1824        20/37    9:35       29:41
311   Dennis Case            M3539        26/50    9:35       29:42
312   Matt Griswold          M1824        21/37    9:35       29:42
313   Kara Raasch            F1824        25/93    9:35       29:42
314   Krista Lowe            F1824        26/93    9:35       29:43
315   Kristin Steele         F2529       33/173    9:36       29:44
316   Jeremy Kruse           M2529        42/75    9:36       29:44
317   Greg Besa              M4044        18/33    9:36       29:45
318   Jacqueline Leotaud     F2529       34/173    9:36       29:45
319   Tim Kubistek           M3539        27/50    9:36       29:45
320   Jason Henning          M3539        28/50    9:36       29:46
321   Sara Schlagel          F3034       19/100    9:36       29:46
322   Cora Eggen             F1824        27/93    9:37       29:47
323   Brian Tinder           M3034        35/61    9:37       29:47
324   John Kimpel            M5559         8/19    9:37       29:47
325   Abigail Byers          F2529       35/173    9:38       29:49
326   Erin Bock              F4044        11/57    9:38       29:50
327   Robert Bean            M4549        13/27    9:38       29:50
328   Karyl Hughes           F5559         4/32    9:38       29:51
329   Andrew Harris          M3539        29/50    9:39       29:54
330   Rob Athearn            M3539        30/50    9:39       29:54
331   Joellen Wright         F4044        12/57    9:39       29:54
332   Vanessa Hurst          F1824        28/93    9:40       29:58
333   Boon Lee               M4044        19/33    9:41       30:00
334   Melanie Termorshuizen  F3539        10/83    9:42       30:02
335   Zachary Riesselman     M2529        43/75    9:42       30:02
336   Jeremy Collier         M3034        36/61    9:42       30:03
337   Susan Elliott          F6064         2/12    9:42       30:03
338   Suzan Carey            F6064         3/12    9:42       30:04
339   Caylen Sunderman       F2529       36/173    9:43       30:06
340   Jennifer Wachter       F3539        11/83    9:43       30:07
341   Stephanie Butenhoff    F4044        13/57    9:43       30:08
342   Tracy Angold           F5559         5/32    9:44       30:08
343   James Braam            M4044        20/33    9:44       30:09
344   Brent Upson            M2529        44/75    9:44       30:10
345   Destiny Hurst          F3034       20/100    9:44       30:10
346   Tiffany Masters        F1824        29/93    9:45       30:11
347   Linda Pasalich         F5054         8/45    9:45       30:13
348   Jennifer Mitchum       F2529       37/173    9:46       30:15
349   Brenda Kubistek        F3539        12/83    9:46       30:15
350   Jennifer Smith         F3034       21/100    9:46       30:17
351   Allison Hardy          F2529       38/173    9:48       30:21
352   Kristal Gooch          F3034       22/100    9:48       30:22
353   Nikki Jacobson         F2529       39/173    9:49       30:24
354   Kristy L Mathes        F2529       40/173    9:49       30:25
355   Juan Avena             M3034        37/61    9:50       30:28
356   Taylor Hogan-Gooch     F17UP         8/21    9:50       30:29
357   Janelle Laudick        F1824        30/93    9:51       30:32
358   David Mannell          M1824        22/37    9:51       30:32
359   Robert Crane           M5054        13/26    9:52       30:33
360   Heather Harkins        F2529       41/173    9:52       30:33
361   Brian Banach           M2529        45/75    9:52       30:33
362   Jessica Schmoker       F2529       42/173    9:52       30:33
363   Shaun Rodriguez        M3034        38/61    9:52       30:34
364   Megan Sassenrath       F1824        31/93    9:52       30:35
365   Tara Avena             F3539        13/83    9:53       30:36
366   Monica Tuell           F2529       43/173    9:53       30:37
367   Doug Bibens            M5054        14/26    9:53       30:37
368   Devin Bergstrom        M1824        23/37    9:53       30:38
369   Wade Willson           M3539        31/50    9:53       30:38
370   Kyle Calvert           M2529        46/75    9:54       30:39
371   Josh Will              M3034        39/61    9:54       30:40
372   Kristine Dunivan       F2529       44/173    9:54       30:41
373   Mandi Bailey           F2529       45/173    9:55       30:43
374   Jocelyn Fales          F4044        14/57    9:55       30:44
375   Richard Clifton        M2529        47/75    9:55       30:45
376   Kelly Campbell         F1824        32/93    9:55       30:45
377   Mark Satterfield       M2529        48/75    9:56       30:45
378   Mandy Maize            F1824        33/93    9:56       30:46
379   Kristin Banker         F3034       23/100    9:56       30:46
380   Heidi Taylor           F2529       46/173    9:56       30:47
381   Charles Revels         M3034        40/61    9:56       30:47
382   Karen Catalano-Hart    F3539        14/83    9:57       30:48
383   Ben Hipsher            M3539        32/50    9:57       30:48
384   Jean Roeder            F5559         6/32    9:57       30:49
385   Tara Dean              F1824        34/93    9:57       30:49
386   Lisa Brummett          F3539        15/83    9:58       30:53
387   Maura Dombrowski       F2529       47/173    9:58       30:53
388   Luann Fox              F4044        15/57    9:58       30:53
389   Joyce Reinert          F5559         7/32    9:58       30:54
390   Molly Mader            F2529       48/173    9:59       30:54
391   Will Shively           M4549        14/27    9:59       30:56
392   Matt Junge             M1824        24/37    9:59       30:57
393   Jennifer Obrien        F3539        16/83   10:00       30:59
394   Stephanie Rawe         F3539        17/83   10:00       31:00
395   Taylor Conant          F1824        35/93   10:00       31:00
396   Amy Rush               F3539        18/83   10:01       31:01
397   Adriane Zender         F3034       24/100   10:01       31:01
398   Katy Britton           F2529       49/173   10:01       31:01
399   David Britton          M5054        15/26   10:01       31:01
400   Sarah Schubkegel       F2529       50/173   10:01       31:01
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401   James Fales            M4044        21/33   10:01       31:01
402   Paige Zimmerman        F3034       25/100   10:01       31:02
403   Mindy Drewno           F3034       26/100   10:01       31:02
404   Carrie Bairrington     F2529       51/173   10:01       31:02
405   Peter Lavin            M3539        33/50   10:01       31:02
406   Michael Swann          M1824        25/37   10:01       31:03
407   Janett Scott           F5054         9/45   10:01       31:03
408   Lindsay Shively        F2529       52/173   10:01       31:04
409   Mellissa Nielsen       F3539        19/83   10:02       31:04
410   Kerri McMullin         F3539        20/83   10:02       31:04
411   Dan Britton            M2529        49/75   10:02       31:04
412   Allison Barbarash      F1824        36/93   10:02       31:05
413   Michael Donovan        M5054        16/26   10:02       31:05
414   Mary Ferrall           F5054        10/45   10:03       31:08
415   Yong Mitchum           F4549         8/45   10:03       31:09
416   Josh Petersen          M1824        26/37   10:04       31:10
417   Phil Kelsey            M6569         5/11   10:04       31:10
418   Douglas Baker          M4549        15/27   10:04       31:11
419   Taylor Clevenger       M0117        18/32   10:05       31:14
420   Clay Britton           M2529        50/75   10:05       31:14
421   Christina Ray          F3034       27/100   10:05       31:14
422   Ron Vroom              M4549        16/27   10:05       31:14
423   Misty White            F3539        21/83   10:05       31:16
424   Barry Carlton          M5559         9/19   10:06       31:17
425   Mickala Villhauer      F1824        37/93   10:06       31:19
426   Debbie Kirk            F4549         9/45   10:06       31:19
427   Michael Morgan         M3539        34/50   10:07       31:20
428   William Hoobing        M7074          2/4   10:07       31:21
429   Michael Gatrost        M6569         6/11   10:07       31:22
430   Ann Engemann           F3539        22/83   10:07       31:22
431   Jolie Stark            F4044        16/57   10:07       31:22
432   Luke Harkins           M5054        17/26   10:08       31:23
433   David Johnson          M1824        27/37   10:08       31:23
434   Kim Assal              F4044        17/57   10:08       31:23
435   Rachel Assal           F2529       53/173   10:08       31:25
436   Kate Melles            F4044        18/57   10:08       31:25
437   Susan Nielsen          F4549        10/45   10:08       31:25
438   David Barbour          M3539        35/50   10:09       31:26
439   Tamara Barbour         F3539        23/83   10:09       31:26
440   Brea Bradshaw          F3034       28/100   10:09       31:27
441   Ryan Kellerman         M3539        36/50   10:09       31:28
442   Amanda Sangster        F3034       29/100   10:10       31:29
443   Emily Falkenrath       F2529       54/173   10:10       31:29
444   Judy Hatfield          F4044        19/57   10:10       31:30
445   Carrie Jacquin         F3034       30/100   10:10       31:31
446   Kevin Culp             M2529        51/75   10:11       31:34
447   Amy Day                F2529       55/173   10:11       31:34
448   Charlene Ruiz          F4044        20/57   10:12       31:36
449   Michael Lichte         M0117        19/32   10:12       31:37
450   Lynn Ray               F4044        21/57   10:12       31:38
451   Lisa Jewell            F4549        11/45   10:13       31:38
452   Craig Allen            M3539        37/50   10:14       31:41
453   Sarah Marcy            F2529       56/173   10:14       31:43
454   Angela Witt            F2529       57/173   10:14       31:44
455   Katie Barnes           F2529       58/173   10:15       31:46
456   Rebecca Bryan          F4044        22/57   10:16       31:47
457   Madison Ferrara        F17UP         9/21   10:17       31:53
458   David Mendoza          M3034        41/61   10:18       31:53
459   Leeann Headley         F3034       31/100   10:18       31:54
460   Marsha Tinder          F3034       32/100   10:18       31:55
461   Terri Gallet           F3034       33/100   10:18       31:55
462   Nina Lafavor           F2529       59/173   10:19       31:56
463   Billy Lafavor          M3034        42/61   10:19       31:57
464   Stephen Adnan          M3539        38/50   10:19       31:57
465   Darlene Burruss        F5054        11/45   10:19       31:58
466   Jeriea Mitchell        F3034       34/100   10:19       31:58
467   Lorraine Jessepe       F4549        12/45   10:19       31:59
468   Debbie Baker           F5054        12/45   10:20       32:00
469   Emily Love             F1824        38/93   10:20       32:01
470   Gerrad Speer           M2529        52/75   10:20       32:01
471   Rebekah Edgar          F1824        39/93   10:20       32:01
472   Don Brax               M5559        10/19   10:20       32:01
473   Perri Miller           F17UP        10/21   10:20       32:02
474   Laine Vitosh           F1824        40/93   10:21       32:03
475   Kent Wessely           M5559        11/19   10:21       32:05
476   Michael Merrie         M3034        43/61   10:21       32:05
477   Caitlin Faddis         F2529       60/173   10:21       32:05
478   Pamela Hutchinson      F3539        24/83   10:22       32:06
479   Hilary Fellows         F3034       35/100   10:22       32:07
480   Nathan Shyver          M3034        44/61   10:22       32:07
481   Dylan Bassham          M0117        20/32   10:22       32:07
482   Karen McCarthy         F5054        13/45   10:22       32:08
483   Jeremy Skinner         M3034        45/61   10:22       32:08
484   Jennifer Shyver        F2529       61/173   10:22       32:08
485   Sandra Ohlweiler       F6569          1/5   10:22       32:08
486   Jandee Pyle            F2529       62/173   10:22       32:08
487   Casey Burdick          F2529       63/173   10:22       32:08
488   Lynette Hiebert        F2529       64/173   10:23       32:10
489   Nathan Doyel           M0117        21/32   10:23       32:12
490   Jessica Artigue        F1824        41/93   10:24       32:12
491   Jeff Doyel             M4044        22/33   10:24       32:14
492   Bob Meyer              M4044        23/33   10:24       32:14
493   Alison Flynn           F1824        42/93   10:25       32:18
494   Whitney Darnall        F1824        43/93   10:26       32:19
495   Leignanne Huppe        F2529       65/173   10:27       32:22
496   Gary Barth             M3539        39/50   10:27       32:23
497   Robert Esson           M5559        12/19   10:27       32:24
498   Tiffany Brax           F1824        44/93   10:28       32:26
499   Valerie Kimble         F3034       36/100   10:28       32:27
500   Allison Laner          F1824        45/93   10:30       32:31
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501   Megan Collison         F1824        46/93   10:30       32:32
502   Rebecca McQuillen      F1824        47/93   10:30       32:33
503   Michelle Holloway      F4044        23/57   10:31       32:36
504   Timothy Nance          M1824        28/37   10:31       32:36
505   Jessica Olson          F2529       66/173   10:31       32:36
506   John Jackson           M5559        13/19   10:32       32:37
507   Janince Jackson        F5559         8/32   10:32       32:37
508   Maija Nelson           F2529       67/173   10:32       32:39
509   Nicole Natzke          F3034       37/100   10:32       32:39
510   Coyla Lockhart         F6064         4/12   10:33       32:41
511   Nancy Battmer          F5054        14/45   10:33       32:41
512   Brett Grady            M3034        46/61   10:34       32:43
513   Steve Himes            M3034        47/61   10:34       32:45
514   Anantha Vilandai       M4044        24/33   10:35       32:46
515   Jennifer Stapleton     F2529       68/173   10:35       32:47
516   Justin Jones           M4549        17/27   10:36       32:50
517   Angela Kovach          F2529       69/173   10:36       32:50
518   Brenda Dvorak          F4549        13/45   10:36       32:51
519   Mike Fitzgerald        M4549        18/27   10:36       32:51
520   Valerie Schroeder      F4549        14/45   10:36       32:51
521   Michelle Olley         F3539        25/83   10:36       32:51
522   Julie Strathe          F4549        15/45   10:37       32:52
523   Michael Golden         M2529        53/75   10:37       32:53
524   Rebecca Ruggero        F4549        16/45   10:37       32:53
525   Danielle Michaelis     F1824        48/93   10:38       32:56
526   Leslie Brady           F2529       70/173   10:38       32:56
527   Megan Brady            F1824        49/93   10:38       32:57
528   Natalia York           F3539        26/83   10:38       32:57
529   Melanie Woody          F4044        24/57   10:39       33:00
530   Marji Stark            F4549        17/45   10:39       33:01
531   Jason McElwee          M4044        25/33   10:40       33:02
532   Kathryn Jones          F5054        15/45   10:40       33:03
533   Kristen Choate         F2529       71/173   10:40       33:03
534   M  Consuelo Bardell    F4549        18/45   10:40       33:04
535   Moira Newbanks         F5054        16/45   10:40       33:04
536   Kayci Vincent          F3539        27/83   10:40       33:04
537   Kelly Creason          F4044        25/57   10:41       33:05
538   Jana Morray            F5054        17/45   10:41       33:05
539   Penny Burnidge         F4549        19/45   10:41       33:05
540   Caitlin Gooding        F17UP        11/21   10:42       33:10
541   Jefferson Bingham      M4044        26/33   10:42       33:10
542   Scott Phalp            M1824        29/37   10:43       33:12
543   Jacob Krieg            M0117        22/32   10:43       33:12
544   Michael MacHado        M1824        30/37   10:43       33:13
545   Gail Rieger            F5054        18/45   10:43       33:13
546   Janell Peterson        F2529       72/173   10:43       33:13
547   John Sarver            M3034        48/61   10:43       33:13
548   Todd Graf              M5054        18/26   10:44       33:14
549   Adina Steeby           F2529       73/173   10:44       33:15
550   Annabell Thomas        F1824        50/93   10:44       33:15
551   Lauren Bowersock       F17UP        12/21   10:45       33:19
552   Allison Campbell       F4549        20/45   10:46       33:21
553   Maggie Hutcherson      F3539        28/83   10:46       33:22
554   Zachary Butler         M0117        23/32   10:46       33:22
555   Audrey Mallott         F2529       74/173   10:46       33:22
556   Jeromie Farnsworth     M3034        49/61   10:47       33:24
557   Nikki Hedberg          F2529       75/173   10:48       33:26
558   Connor Wood            M1824        31/37   10:48       33:28
559   Leigh Ann Meiss        F3034       38/100   10:50       33:34
560   Griffin Vogler         F1824        51/93   10:50       33:34
561   Gordon Verhaeghe       M5559        14/19   10:50       33:35
562   Mark Brost             M1824        32/37   10:50       33:35
563   Amanda Montez          F1824        52/93   10:50       33:35
564   Sarah Storie           F3539        29/83   10:52       33:40
565   Jacob Gies             M2529        54/75   10:52       33:41
566   Noah Nitchals          M1824        33/37   10:52       33:41
567   Keith Cadenhead        M5054        19/26   10:53       33:42
568   Trinette Waldrup       F3034       39/100   10:53       33:43
569   Jacquie Wood           F4549        21/45   10:53       33:44
570   Jordan Maddex          F3034       40/100   10:53       33:45
571   Debbie Kappler         F1824        53/93   10:54       33:46
572   Marcia Cates           F2529       76/173   10:54       33:47
573   Mickie Altvater        F3539        30/83   10:54       33:47
574   Dawn Holt              F3539        31/83   10:54       33:48
575   Shirley Murdock        F7074          1/3   10:55       33:49
576   Shane Standley         M3539        40/50   10:56       33:52
577   Heather Standley       F3034       41/100   10:56       33:52
578   Spencer Wood           M1824        34/37   10:57       33:55
579   Audrey Wren            F2529       77/173   10:57       33:55
580   Nicole Murray          F2529       78/173   10:57       33:56
581   Nikki Thomson          F3539        32/83   10:57       33:57
582   Stephanie Heimann      F3034       42/100   10:57       33:57
583   Julie Huff             F3034       43/100   10:58       33:58
584   Kerri Cox              F3034       44/100   10:58       33:58
585   Jennifer Kuehner       F3034       45/100   10:58       33:59
586   Mickey Demarea         F6064         5/12   10:58       33:59
587   Tiffany Stromberg      F3034       46/100   10:58       33:59
588   Eileen Chaska          F4549        22/45   10:58       34:00
589   Stephanie Dear         F2529       79/173   10:59       34:03
590   Mark Dear              M2529        55/75   11:00       34:06
591   Dana Bain              F4549        23/45   11:01       34:07
592   Sarah Jacobs           F4549        24/45   11:01       34:08
593   Debi Price             F3539        33/83   11:01       34:09
594   Jennifer Peterson      F1824        54/93   11:02       34:10
595   Natalie Hall           F4044        26/57   11:02       34:11
596   Kara Reinhart          F3539        34/83   11:02       34:12
597   Andrea Kipping         F4549        25/45   11:04       34:17
598   Julie Annett           F4044        27/57   11:04       34:17
599   Jeff Hauck             M3034        50/61   11:05       34:21
600   Lexa Alley             F5559         9/32   11:05       34:22
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601   Sarah Rose             F2529       80/173   11:05       34:22
602   Karen Bezou            F3034       47/100   11:06       34:24
603   Tammy Burd             F3539        35/83   11:06       34:25
604   Katie Schneider        F2529       81/173   11:08       34:30
605   Cole McGee             M1824        35/37   11:08       34:30
606   Nathan Hiebert         M2529        56/75   11:08       34:31
607   Brandi Smith           F3034       48/100   11:08       34:31
608   Lauren Gavin           F1824        55/93   11:10       34:35
609   Jaclyn Hall            F2529       82/173   11:10       34:36
610   Chelsea Curley         F2529       83/173   11:10       34:36
611   Janet Nolf             F5054        19/45   11:10       34:37
612   Sarah Tarrant          F1824        56/93   11:11       34:38
613   Chera Maestri          F2529       84/173   11:11       34:38
614   Kyra Bronson           F3034       49/100   11:11       34:39
615   Jinna Lisenbe          F1824        57/93   11:12       34:41
616   Courtney Thomas        F1824        58/93   11:12       34:42
617   Kristi Norris          F2529       85/173   11:12       34:42
618   Kelly Funk             F4549        26/45   11:12       34:42
619   Reid Nelson            M4549        19/27   11:12       34:43
620   Laura Jackson          F1824        59/93   11:13       34:45
621   Gregory Lane           M3034        51/61   11:13       34:46
622   Timothy Mitchum        M4549        20/27   11:13       34:46
623   Rebecca Johnston       F1824        60/93   11:13       34:47
624   Rosie Banks            F2529       86/173   11:13       34:47
625   Kara Jackson           F1824        61/93   11:14       34:47
626   Allison Armstrong      F4044        28/57   11:14       34:48
627   Arlyssa Armstrong      F1824        62/93   11:14       34:49
628   Kate Favrow            F2529       87/173   11:15       34:52
629   Kyle Raymond           M3539        41/50   11:15       34:53
630   Meggin Nilssen         F2529       88/173   11:16       34:54
631   Jenny Hauck            F3034       50/100   11:16       34:54
632   Jack Blanz             M5559        15/19   11:16       34:54
633   Gloria Tracy           F7074          2/3   11:16       34:56
634   Robert Pratt           M2529        57/75   11:17       34:57
635   Emily Ferguson         F3034       51/100   11:18       34:59
636   Jolene Hodge           F4549        27/45   11:18       35:01
637   Vicky Cory             F2529       89/173   11:18       35:01
638   Beth Savitzky          F2529       90/173   11:18       35:02
639   Kristen Nalette        F3539        36/83   11:18       35:02
640   Suzanne Clayton        F6064         6/12   11:18       35:02
641   George Hodge           M5054        20/26   11:18       35:02
642   Abigail Smith          F3034       52/100   11:19       35:02
643   Richard Becerra Jr     M2529        58/75   11:19       35:03
644   Chad Cory              M3034        52/61   11:19       35:05
645   Megan Steffen          F2529       91/173   11:19       35:05
646   Janiece Connon         F3539        37/83   11:19       35:05
647   Jason Steffen          M3034        53/61   11:19       35:05
648   Stephen Hartley        M3539        42/50   11:20       35:06
649   Rebecca Huston         F3034       53/100   11:20       35:06
650   Amy Brost              F1824        63/93   11:20       35:07
651   Angie Biles            F3539        38/83   11:20       35:07
652   Karina Carlson         F3539        39/83   11:21       35:10
653   Lori Dunn              F4549        28/45   11:21       35:11
654   Jared Campbell         M2529        59/75   11:22       35:12
655   Katie Campbell         F2529       92/173   11:22       35:12
656   Alan Poisner           M7579          1/1   11:22       35:14
657   Lana Petersen          F5054        20/45   11:23       35:18
658   Mark Petersen          M5054        21/26   11:23       35:18
659   Benjamin Garver        M3034        54/61   11:24       35:18
660   Tanya Amberson         F3034       54/100   11:24       35:19
661   Henry Grayum           M5054        22/26   11:24       35:21
662   Jason Clifford         M2529        60/75   11:25       35:21
663   Laura Ash              F3034       55/100   11:25       35:22
664   Jennifer Hocker        F3034       56/100   11:26       35:25
665   Lily Reeder            F17UP        13/21   11:26       35:25
666   Tiffany Ma             F1824        64/93   11:26       35:25
667   Christina Hartkopf     F2529       93/173   11:26       35:26
668   Dar Shisler            F4044        29/57   11:27       35:27
669   Melissa Heapes         F2529       94/173   11:28       35:31
670   Koleen Kolenc          F5559        10/32   11:30       35:37
671   Shelley Binkley        F3539        40/83   11:30       35:38
672   Liz Crabb              F1824        65/93   11:30       35:39
673   Terri Platania         F5054        21/45   11:31       35:40
674   Sean Griffin           M0117        24/32   11:31       35:40
675   Melissa Griffin        F4044        30/57   11:31       35:40
676   Kim Crabb              F1824        66/93   11:31       35:41
677   Mary Monnin            F4549        29/45   11:31       35:41
678   Heather Chapin         F1824        67/93   11:31       35:41
679   Sarah Nielsen          F2529       95/173   11:31       35:41
680   Christina Meyer        F2529       96/173   11:31       35:42
681   Crystal Spoor          F2529       97/173   11:31       35:42
682   Tara Edwards           F2529       98/173   11:31       35:42
683   Michael McKinzie       M5054        23/26   11:32       35:43
684   Jonathan McKinzie      M1824        36/37   11:32       35:43
685   Elizabeth Shakespeare  F1824        68/93   11:32       35:44
686   Gary Shindler          M4044        27/33   11:32       35:45
687   Valerie Lewis          F17UP        14/21   11:32       35:45
688   Catherine Lewis        F3034       57/100   11:33       35:46
689   Keri Stanley           F3034       58/100   11:33       35:48
690   Megan Lynch            F3034       59/100   11:33       35:48
691   Johanna Elmer          F2529       99/173   11:35       35:53
692   Michael Lee            M3034        55/61   11:36       35:55
693   Natosha Willhite       F2529      100/173   11:36       35:57
694   Kate Axtell            F4044        31/57   11:36       35:57
695   Samantha Maniwa        F2529      101/173   11:37       35:59
696   Emily Larson           F2529      102/173   11:37       35:59
697   Lauren Tucker Mccubbin F3034       60/100   11:37       35:59
698   Marlena Huenefeld      F2529      103/173   11:37       35:59
699   Amanda Bruns           F2529      104/173   11:37       36:00
700   Noah Lennox            M0117        25/32   11:38       36:04
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701   Rhonda Brown           F4044        32/57   11:38       36:04
702   Sam Harbert            M4549        21/27   11:39       36:05
703   Linda Ruggiero         F4549        30/45   11:40       36:08
704   Emily Petrosky         F1824        69/93   11:41       36:11
705   Paul Pomerantz         M4044        28/33   11:41       36:12
706   Cara Domann            F4549        31/45   11:41       36:13
707   Denise Bailey          F3539        41/83   11:42       36:14
708   Shelly Kaestner        F3539        42/83   11:42       36:15
709   Stephen Searcy         M6064         3/10   11:42       36:15
710   David Jones            M6569         7/11   11:42       36:16
711   Donna Deeds            F5054        22/45   11:43       36:17
712   Courtney Schroeder     F1824        70/93   11:43       36:17
713   Patty Frapasella       F6064         7/12   11:43       36:17
714   Jessica Hartkopf       F1824        71/93   11:43       36:19
715   Julli Carpenter        F3539        43/83   11:43       36:20
716   Fred Starrett          M6064         4/10   11:44       36:23
717   Bob Meyer              M6569         8/11   11:47       36:31
718   Cara Dickson           F3034       61/100   11:47       36:32
719   Amy Tucker             F3539        44/83   11:47       36:32
720   Kim Ho                 F3539        45/83   11:48       36:33
721   Stephanie Mannell      F1824        72/93   11:48       36:33
722   Douglas Mannell        M5054        24/26   11:48       36:33
723   Rob Lacio              M5054        25/26   11:48       36:33
724   Jessica Strathe        F1824        73/93   11:48       36:34
725   Colleen Wienck         F2529      105/173   11:48       36:34
726   Leron Johnson          M2529        61/75   11:48       36:34
727   Jennifer Mindedahl     F3034       62/100   11:49       36:36
728   Brandon Latimer        M2529        62/75   11:51       36:43
729   Amy Latimer            F2529      106/173   11:51       36:44
730   Elizabeth Ehirim       F3539        46/83   11:52       36:46
731   Carol Cunha            F5559        11/32   11:53       36:50
732   Jennifer Stone         F1824        74/93   11:54       36:52
733   Clara Anderson         F1824        75/93   11:55       36:55
734   Rhonda Steiger         F4549        32/45   11:55       36:57
735   Naty Cardenas          M3034        56/61   11:56       36:58
736   Anna Cardenas          F2529      107/173   11:56       36:58
737   Rachel Anderson        F2529      108/173   11:56       36:58
738   Laura Kuhnlein         F2529      109/173   11:56       36:59
739   Amy Lynn Butler        F3034       63/100   11:56       36:59
740   Ashley Frazier         F2529      110/173   11:58       37:05
741   Fauna Ecker            F2529      111/173   11:59       37:09
742   Gretchen Coghill       F3539        47/83   12:00       37:10
743   Elise Yun              F3539        48/83   12:01       37:13
744   Yolanda Castilleja     F4044        33/57   12:01       37:13
745   Sarah McGinty          F3034       64/100   12:01       37:13
746   Valarie McBee          F2529      112/173   12:02       37:16
747   Brittany Brown         F1824        76/93   12:02       37:16
748   Rachel Conner          F2529      113/173   12:02       37:17
749   Susan Smith            F5054        23/45   12:02       37:17
750   Dyla Jensen            F5559        12/32   12:02       37:19
751   Scott Gorsuch          M4044        29/33   12:03       37:19
752   Mollie Hirleman        F1824        77/93   12:03       37:20
753   Katie Falk             F1824        78/93   12:03       37:20
754   Laura Jensen           F3034       65/100   12:03       37:21
755   Megan Halverson        F2529      114/173   12:03       37:21
756   Anne Kettler           F5054        24/45   12:03       37:21
757   Ellie Miller           F2529      115/173   12:04       37:24
758   Jacelyn Feeney         F2529      116/173   12:05       37:28
759   Cara Evans             F2529      117/173   12:05       37:28
760   Mel Crawford           M4044        30/33   12:06       37:29
761   Barbara Kirby          F2529      118/173   12:06       37:31
762   Ryan Newbanks          M3539        43/50   12:08       37:35
763   Rachel Reeves Hagelin  F3539        49/83   12:08       37:36
764   Jennifer Creek         F2529      119/173   12:08       37:37
765   Janette Jump           F3539        50/83   12:09       37:40
766   Kelsey Kelley          F3539        51/83   12:10       37:42
767   Amy Sargent            F3539        52/83   12:10       37:42
768   Maria Oczko-Canant     F1824        79/93   12:11       37:44
769   Carrie Lowrey          F2529      120/173   12:11       37:44
770   Dawn Anderson          F3539        53/83   12:11       37:45
771   Kae Williams           F3034       66/100   12:12       37:47
772   Alicia Dentler         F3034       67/100   12:12       37:47
773   Scott Dentler          M3539        44/50   12:12       37:48
774   Bill Isaac             M5559        16/19   12:13       37:51
775   Janet Bryan            F5559        13/32   12:14       37:54
776   Pam Putnam             F2529      121/173   12:14       37:54
777   Jeanette Carlson       F3539        54/83   12:16       38:00
778   Michelle Malone        F2529      122/173   12:16       38:01
779   Nicole Conard          F2529      123/173   12:18       38:05
780   Andrew Conard          M2529        63/75   12:18       38:06
781   Lauren Speer           F2529      124/173   12:18       38:06
782   Steven Brady           M0117        26/32   12:18       38:07
783   Melisa Rempfer         F3539        55/83   12:18       38:08
784   Paula Hruby            F2529      125/173   12:18       38:08
785   Devin Bowers           F3034       68/100   12:21       38:15
786   Tanya Larson           F4044        34/57   12:21       38:15
787   Marilyn Flanigan       F4549        33/45   12:23       38:21
788   Mary Anne Fairley      F6064         8/12   12:23       38:23
789   Brandon Luck           M0117        27/32   12:24       38:25
790   Jennifer Bowersock     F4044        35/57   12:24       38:27
791   Robin Bromell          F4044        36/57   12:26       38:31
792   Amanda Smith           F3034       69/100   12:26       38:31
793   Erica Smith            F3034       70/100   12:26       38:32
794   Gary Ice               M6064         5/10   12:28       38:37
795   Sandy Moore            F5559        14/32   12:29       38:41
796   Michael Antonopoulos   M4549        22/27   12:30       38:43
797   Laura Peterson         F2529      126/173   12:30       38:44
798   Ashley Byrd            F2529      127/173   12:30       38:45
799   Terrie Isaac           F5559        15/32   12:33       38:54
800   Sheri Birdsell         F4044        37/57   12:34       38:56
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801   Dan Stewart            M6064         6/10   12:34       38:57
802   John Carlton           M2529        64/75   12:35       38:58
803   Ray McDonald           M6064         7/10   12:37       39:04
804   John Richey            M4549        23/27   12:37       39:05
805   Robert Steele          M4549        24/27   12:37       39:05
806   Amber Sinclair         F1824        80/93   12:38       39:08
807   Laurel Stith           F2529      128/173   12:39       39:13
808   Keri James             F3539        56/83   12:41       39:19
809   Crystal Yates          F2529      129/173   12:41       39:19
810   Matt Bristow           M2529        65/75   12:41       39:19
811   Cindy Su               F1824        81/93   12:43       39:25
812   Jean Hill              F5054        25/45   12:44       39:28
813   Barb Bukaty            F5054        26/45   12:45       39:30
814   Denise Jump            F3034       71/100   12:48       39:40
815   Leslie Pollard         F2529      130/173   12:49       39:43
816   Rebecca Andes          F17UP        15/21   12:49       39:44
817   Christine Lichte       F4044        38/57   12:50       39:47
818   Jennifer Saylor        F2529      131/173   12:51       39:50
819   Ericka Brooks          F3539        57/83   12:52       39:53
820   Christopher Trocheck   M4549        25/27   12:53       39:54
821   Christina Trocheck     F4044        39/57   12:53       39:55
822   Erin Dunst             F3034       72/100   12:53       39:55
823   Kerry Kohrs            F5054        27/45   12:55       40:01
824   Natasha Lee            F1824        82/93   12:55       40:01
825   Roxanne Shanks         F3539        58/83   12:55       40:02
826   Peggy Schultz          F5559        16/32   12:57       40:06
827   Josh Knox              M3034        57/61   12:57       40:07
828   Jennifer Streeby       F3034       73/100   12:59       40:15
829   Teresa Hilker          F4044        40/57   13:00       40:15
830   Victoria Singer        F2529      132/173   13:00       40:17
831   Christy Wright         F4549        34/45   13:00       40:17
832   Liz Olivarez           F3539        59/83   13:00       40:17
833   Ambriel Renn-Scanlan   F2529      133/173   13:00       40:17
834   Annick Ratsizaharimana F3034       74/100   13:02       40:24
835   Gina Whorley           F2529      134/173   13:02       40:24
836   Vicki Nave             F2529      135/173   13:02       40:24
837   Denise Fields          F2529      136/173   13:03       40:26
838   Diana Chaloux          F3034       75/100   13:03       40:26
839   Ellen Bartimus         F4044        41/57   13:03       40:26
840   Ashlea Mulhall         F2529      137/173   13:04       40:28
841   David Mulhall          M3034        58/61   13:04       40:28
842   Ann Marie Batliner     F3034       76/100   13:05       40:32
843   Christin Kauten        F3539        60/83   13:05       40:33
844   Kirsten Kellerman      F3034       77/100   13:06       40:36
845   Walter Ewert           M2529        66/75   13:13       40:56
846   Jessica Cox            F2529      138/173   13:13       40:57
847   Becky James            F3539        61/83   13:13       40:58
848   Jennifer Booth         F3539        62/83   13:13       40:58
849   Deeann Myers           F3539        63/83   13:15       41:02
850   Tanya Barber           F2529      139/173   13:15       41:05
851   Karl-Heinrich Barsch   M7074          3/4   13:19       41:14
852   Cliff Hunter           M80UP          1/1   13:20       41:18
853   Stephanie Brantman     F3034       78/100   13:20       41:19
854   Victoria Blume         F3034       79/100   13:20       41:20
855   Betsy Wilkin           F2529      140/173   13:22       41:24
856   Victoria Vanderlinden  F17UP        16/21   13:24       41:32
857   Venessa Calhoun        F3034       80/100   13:25       41:34
858   Sylvia Taylor          F6569          2/5   13:26       41:38
859   Tom Wickham            M5559        17/19   13:26       41:39
860   Terri Wickham          F5559        17/32   13:27       41:39
861   Lora Paine             F17UP        17/21   13:27       41:40
862   Katie Lowe             F2529      141/173   13:27       41:40
863   Alexis Carmer          F2529      142/173   13:28       41:44
864   Carrie Runyon          F3034       81/100   13:29       41:48
865   Lindsay Folkmann       F1824        83/93   13:32       41:57
866   Andrew Folkmann        M2529        67/75   13:32       41:57
867   Jill Stewart           F5054        28/45   13:32       41:58
868   Vivian Alexander       F4044        42/57   13:36       42:09
869   Jerilyn McDermed       F2529      143/173   13:36       42:10
870   Lakeshia Moore         F1824        84/93   13:43       42:30
871   Granada Moore          F4044        43/57   13:43       42:31
872   Amy Shomaker           F2529      144/173   13:44       42:33
873   Natalie Patterson      F1824        85/93   13:44       42:33
874   Jack Sterrett          M6064         8/10   13:44       42:33
875   Robert Nguyen          M2529        68/75   13:44       42:35
876   Michael Rohrich        M3539        45/50   13:44       42:35
877   Luke England           M2529        69/75   13:45       42:35
878   Evan Stewart           M6064         9/10   13:46       42:40
879   Anna Purcell           F3034       82/100   13:47       42:42
880   Eva Carrasco           F6569          3/5   13:48       42:47
881   Marcus Whitworth       M3034        59/61   13:49       42:48
882   Lori Ruby              F3539        64/83   13:49       42:48
883   Rebecca Evans          F1824        86/93   13:51       42:55
884   Laura Legate           F3539        65/83   13:51       42:56
885   Jeri Somers            F4044        44/57   13:52       42:59
886   Craig Loveall          M3539        46/50   13:53       43:00
887   Kaija Hanson           F1824        87/93   13:54       43:05
888   Joanna Shindler        F2529      145/173   13:58       43:15
889   Denise Padilla         F3539        66/83   13:59       43:19
890   Leah McPeak            F2529      146/173   13:59       43:20
891   Ellen Hill             F4044        45/57   13:59       43:21
892   Kathleen Whalen        F5559        18/32   14:00       43:23
893   Diana Giles            F3034       83/100   14:01       43:27
894   Christine Litzinger    F2529      147/173   14:05       43:40
895   Kim Palmer             F4549        35/45   14:05       43:40
896   Jason Peters           M3539        47/50   14:05       43:40
897   Tyler Wise             M1824        37/37   14:06       43:40
898   Kristin Williams       F2529      148/173   14:06       43:40
899   Laurenda Peters        F3539        67/83   14:06       43:40
900   Margaret McGavran      F5559        19/32   14:11       43:58
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901   Breann Fish            F2529      149/173   14:15       44:09
902   James Fish             M3034        60/61   14:15       44:09
903   Kristin Chitty         F2529      150/173   14:19       44:21
904   Mindy Morse            F5559        20/32   14:22       44:31
905   Margaret Stenseng      F5054        29/45   14:22       44:32
906   Robin Austin           F3034       84/100   14:23       44:35
907   Lynette Wheeler        F5054        30/45   14:24       44:38
908   Pamela King            F5054        31/45   14:29       44:53
909   Amber Douglas          F2529      151/173   14:29       44:54
910   Katie Vroom            F1824        88/93   14:29       44:54
911   Laurie Hartman         F4549        36/45   14:30       44:55
912   Lisa Wilson            F4549        37/45   14:30       44:55
913   Lydia Alvarez          F3034       85/100   14:31       44:58
914   Rhonda Everett         F3034       86/100   14:31       44:58
915   Stephanie Wolf         F3034       87/100   14:32       45:02
916   Marty Maher            F6569          4/5   14:33       45:04
917   Misty Armstrong        F3034       88/100   14:36       45:14
918   Melissa Cash           F3034       89/100   14:40       45:26
919   Kristin Wardle         F4044        46/57   14:41       45:32
920   Pamela Miller          F5559        21/32   14:43       45:36
921   Kim Larson             F4549        38/45   14:43       45:37
922   Joan Nelson            F5559        22/32   14:47       45:47
923   Barbara Johnson        F4549        39/45   14:47       45:48
924   Michele MacKey         F4044        47/57   14:47       45:50
925   Tara Menzies           F3539        68/83   14:48       45:52
926   Shirley Richardson     F5559        23/32   14:49       45:54
927   Brenda McQuillen       F5559        24/32   14:50       45:57
928   Judy Bradford          F5559        25/32   14:50       45:57
929   Dorothy Herring        F2529      152/173   14:57       46:21
930   Ray Carey              M6569         9/11   14:58       46:24
931   Pratishtha Gupta       F6064         9/12   14:59       46:25
932   Harry Stauffer         M7074          4/4   15:00       46:29
933   Denise Mason           F5054        32/45   15:04       46:42
934   Daniel Juarez          M5559        18/19   15:04       46:42
935   Charlotte Ayre         F5054        33/45   15:09       46:55
936   Lenora Ivy             F5054        34/45   15:10       47:00
937   Tj Menges              M3034        61/61   15:11       47:02
938   Shannon Beecham        M3539        48/50   15:19       47:26
939   Sandra Williams        F3034       90/100   15:19       47:27
940   Katie Shelor           F2529      153/173   15:20       47:32
941   Ruth Judson            F6064        10/12   15:21       47:33
942   John Legate            M4044        31/33   15:21       47:34
943   Tim Brown              M2529        70/75   15:21       47:34
944   Ellie Brown            F2529      154/173   15:21       47:35
945   Pamela Marsh           F2529      155/173   15:22       47:38
946   Linda Wilkin           F5054        35/45   15:25       47:45
947   Chuck Steinocher       M5559        19/19   15:25       47:45
948   Elizabeth Steinocher   F1824        89/93   15:25       47:46
949   Alecia Pierce          F3539        69/83   15:28       47:55
950   Sherri Smith           F4549        40/45   15:28       47:57
951   Ashley Leibert         F1824        90/93   15:32       48:07
952   Jamie Engelstad        F1824        91/93   15:32       48:07
953   Myra Beasley           F4044        48/57   15:35       48:17
954   Musudeen Harrell       F3034       91/100   15:36       48:19
955   Beth Salinger          F4044        49/57   15:40       48:33
956   Margaret Butler        F4044        50/57   15:42       48:41
957   Laurie McGrath         F4044        51/57   15:44       48:46
958   Jacqueline Hastings    F2529      156/173   15:45       48:50
959   Charles Hastings       M2529        71/75   15:46       48:51
960   Jamie Garver           F3034       92/100   15:47       48:55
961   Rachel Wickham         F2529      157/173   15:47       48:56
962   Heather Hoffmeister    F3034       93/100   15:48       48:56
963   Karen Juarez           F6064        11/12   15:48       48:58
964   Paul Schmidt           M5054        26/26   15:50       49:04
965   Dorothy Bay            F7074          3/3   15:50       49:04
966   Sheli Knox             F3539        70/83   15:52       49:11
967   Annie Butterfield      F1824        92/93   15:53       49:13
968   Susan Windsor          F5054        36/45   15:53       49:14
969   Christine Grammatikos  F2529      158/173   15:56       49:23
970   Peggy Riggs            F5054        37/45   15:59       49:31
971   Don Stowell            M6569        10/11   16:03       49:46
972   Jeff Wickham           M3539        49/50   16:06       49:53
973   Robert Hruby           M2529        72/75   16:07       49:58
974   Blanche Roman          F6064        12/12   16:10       50:06
975   Mara Elman             F3539        71/83   16:10       50:06
976   Deanna McPherson       F4549        41/45   16:17       50:28
977   Kate Koerten           F2529      159/173   16:19       50:35
978   John MacKey            M4044        32/33   16:30       51:07
979   Ronna Watkins          F3034       94/100   16:30       51:08
980   Karen Regan            F5054        38/45   16:34       51:20
981   Christie Crump         F5054        39/45   16:34       51:20
982   Sherri Duman           F4549        42/45   16:34       51:21
983   Barbara Doughty        F6569          5/5   16:36       51:25
984   Mary Harmon            F5559        26/32   16:38       51:33
985   Martha Huskey          F5559        27/32   16:38       51:33
986   Krista Newman          F2529      160/173   16:42       51:46
987   Mika Czirr             F3539        72/83   16:43       51:49
988   Kris Witzel            F4044        52/57   16:45       51:54
989   Beth Hill              F4549        43/45   16:45       51:55
990   Kalee Clark            F17UP        18/21   16:46       51:58
991   Kathy Lheureux         F4044        53/57   16:46       51:58
992   Dan Myers              M6569        11/11   16:49       52:08
993   Erica Price            F2529      161/173   16:51       52:13
994   Joanna Pergande        F2529      162/173   16:51       52:13
995   Rebecca Shelton        F5054        40/45   16:58       52:33
996   Rachelle Cauthon       F2529      163/173   16:58       52:34
997   Tiana Cadenhead        F17UP        19/21   16:59       52:36
998   Kelly Stuart           F3539        73/83   16:59       52:37
999   Hillary Weber          F3034       95/100   17:03       52:52
1000  Julie Buehler          F4549        44/45   17:08       53:05

Generated March 27, 2026 at 3:29 PM 10/11



Waddell & Reed Kansas City Marathon - 5K Run - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1001  Vance Collins          M4549        26/27   17:16       53:30
1002  Amy Clevenger          F2529      164/173   17:16       53:30
1003  Erica Ferrara          F3539        74/83   17:16       53:30
1004  Joy Miller             F4044        54/57   17:16       53:31
1005  Yolanda Hall           F4549        45/45   17:16       53:31
1006  Chris Hall             M4549        27/27   17:16       53:31
1007  Stacie Ware            F2529      165/173   17:17       53:32
1008  Molly McCall           F2529      166/173   17:17       53:33
1009  Holly Wilson           F3539        75/83   17:28       54:07
1010  Andrew Adcock          M2529        73/75   17:32       54:20
1011  Megan Adcock           F2529      167/173   17:32       54:20
1012  Stacy Venator          F3539        76/83   17:33       54:25
1013  Donna Thompson         F5559        28/32   17:35       54:29
1014  Deborah Engelbrecht    F5559        29/32   17:35       54:30
1015  Susanne Eichenmueller  F3034       96/100   17:39       54:42
1016  Kathy Park             F3539        77/83   17:40       54:43
1017  Laura Swartz           F3034       97/100   17:40       54:44
1018  Demetra Salisbury      F3034       98/100   17:51       55:20
1019  Ashlee Gabel           F17UP        20/21   18:03       55:55
1020  Craig Gabel            M3539        50/50   18:03       55:57
1021  MacKenzie Kubistek     F17UP        21/21   18:05       56:02
1022  Mary Susan Goodrich    F4044        55/57   18:07       56:10
1023  Kristen Pavlotich      F3539        78/83   18:16       56:36
1024  Clayton Pavlotich      M0117        28/32   18:16       56:37
1025  Lauren Pavlotich       M0117        29/32   18:16       56:38
1026  Sue Bruss              F5054        41/45   18:28       57:15
1027  Lauren Waddell         F4044        56/57   18:28       57:15
1028  Kathy Allen            F5054        42/45   18:39       57:49
1029  Mary Dando             F5559        30/32   18:40       57:49
1030  Rima Manning           F3539        79/83   18:53       58:30
1031  Melissa Lewis          F3034       99/100   19:00       58:52
1032  Rebecca Coleman        F3539        80/83   19:00       58:52
1033  Deanna Porter          F3034      100/100   19:12       59:30
1034  Sarah MacY             F2529      168/173   19:12       59:31
1035  Leesa Gabel            F3539        81/83   19:34     1:00:39
1036  Alex Gabel             M0117        30/32   19:34     1:00:40
1037  Ramona Etter           F5559        31/32   19:37     1:00:47
1038  Karla Hinnah           F3539        82/83   19:37     1:00:48
1039  Janet Reid             F5054        43/45   19:50     1:01:29
1040  Mary Bohnen            F5559        32/32   19:50     1:01:29
1041  Valentin Bassham       M0117        31/32   20:15     1:02:45
1042  Rayeanne Obrien        F5054        44/45   20:16     1:02:47
1043  Adrienne Steinocher    F5054        45/45   20:16     1:02:48
1044  Suzi Perlman           F2529      169/173   20:25     1:03:16
1045  Debbie Goldstein       F3539        83/83   20:25     1:03:16
1046  Joseph Piotrowic       F2529      170/173   20:27     1:03:23
1047  Kelly Moore            F1824        93/93   42:45     2:12:32
1048  John Southard          M6064        10/10   43:23     2:14:28
1049  Brandon Dunlap         M2529        74/75   49:58     2:34:53
1050  Noelle Brawner         F4044        57/57   53:54     2:47:05
1051  Colin Norcross         M0117        32/32             4:35:18
0     Phil Blake             M2529        75/75                    
0     Christopher Anderson   M4044        33/33                    
0     Emily Quy              F2529      172/173                    
0     Katie McQillen         F2529      173/173                    
0     Megan Scoles           F2529      171/173                    
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